Other Products
PRODUCT CATALOG
ZHEJIANG CHUANGQI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
合 WenzhouBase
No.18,ShahongRoad,BeibaixiangTown,YueqingCity,Wenzhou,ZhejiangProvince,China
介JiaxingBase
No.61,ZhengyangWestRoad,XiuzhouDistrict,Jiaxing,ZhejiangProvince,China
0577-27878806

Features an adjustable delay before re-connection in case of unstable
voltage or sudden power restoration, ensuring safety.
Type designation
CQ  GQ  A  -  63
Frame Size
Over/Under Voltage Protector
Design Series
Company code
1P+N 40A/63A 1P+N 80A/100A
3P+N 63A 3P+N 100A
83 84
CQGQS-63
WIFI Smart Circuit Breaker Protector
Parameter
Rated Voltage
Rated Current
Rated Frequency
Inductive Load
Resistive Load
Power Consumption
Ambient Temperature
Humidity
Installation Method
Control Mode
Undervoltage Setting
Overvoltage Setting
Overcurrent Setting
Leakage Current Setting
Delay Setting
Voltage Display Accuracy
Current Display Accuracy
Leakage Display Accuracy
Energy Display Accuracy
220V
63A
50/60Hz
6KW (Motor type)
13KW (Electric heating and lighting)
<2W
-25℃ to 65℃
<95%
DIN Rail Mounting
Manual / Mobile Remote
230V–300V, adjustable in 1V steps
110V–210V, adjustable in 1V steps
1A–63A, adjustable in 1A steps
10mA–100mA, adjustable in 1mA steps
1s–999s, adjustable in 1s steps
1V
0.1A
1mA
0.1 kWh
Technical Specifications
Dimensions(mm)
Real-time LCD Monitoring
Backlit display shows live grid voltage, current, leakage, and energy
consumption with State Grid-grade precision.
Fully Adjustable Protection
Customizable undervoltage, overvoltage, overcurrent, and leakage
protection with cumulative power monitoring.
Smart Remote Control
Mobile app enables remote ON/OFF switching, real-time parameter
configuration, and monitoring from anywhere.
Auto-reclose & Energy Tracking
Automatic circuit restoration after faults; daily energy tracking with
manual/midnight reset for billing.
Product Features
Type designation
CQ  GQ  S  -  63
Frame Size
 WIFI Smart Circuit Breaker Protector
Design Series
Company code

Series
Dimensions(mm)
Type Designation
Please specify the following when ordering:
1.Product Model:   CQMG03-207
2.Quantity:   [e.g.: 100 pcs]
 Ordering Example:
CQMG03-207 100 pcs
CQ  MG  03 - 207
Model
Design serial number
Connection Box
Company code
Ordering Specification
Technical Specifications
Product Features
Rated voltage(v)
Poles
Power loss
Cross-sectional area
Mounting type
Color
Model
230V
1P
0.5W
16mm2
Din rail embedded
Red,Green,Yellow,Blue
CQIL6 Convex,CQIL7 flat
Parameter
CQIL6/7
 Indicator Light
Dimensions(mm)
Type Designation
Please specify the following when ordering:
1.Product Model:   CQIL6/7
2.Quantity:   [e.g.: 100 pcs]
 Ordering Example:
CQIL6/7 100 pcs
CQ  IL  6/7
Design serial number
Indicator light
Company code
CQIL6 CQIL7
Ordering Specification
Technical Specifications
Key Specifications:
Rated voltage: 230V AC
Power consumption: 0.5W
Colors: Red/Yellow/Green/Blue
Conductor: 1.5–2.5 mm² copper
Product Features
CQP7
 Modular Socket
Dimensions(mm)
Type Designation
Please specify the following when ordering:
1.Product Model:   CQP7
2.Quantity:   [e.g.: 100 pcs]
 Ordering Example:
CQP7 100 pcs
CQ  P   7
Design serial number
Modular Socket
Company code
Ordering Specification
Rated voltage: 250V
Rated current: 16A
Type: French standard
Conductor: 1.5–2.5 mm² copper
Product Features
95 96
97 98
CQP20
CQP20-F
CQP20-GP
64
.5
(C
Q
P2
0)
63
(C
Q
P2
0-
F
\
C
Q
P2
0-
G
P)
Rated voltage: 250V
Rated current: 16A
Type: Germany、French
Conductor: 1.5–2.5 mm² copper
Certifications: Dual DE/FR compliance
Features: Flame-retardant / DIN rail mount
CQP20
 Modular Socket
Series
Dimensions(mm)
Please specify the following when ordering:
1.Product Model:   CQP20,CQP20-F,CQP20-GP
2.Quantity:   [e.g.: 100 pcs]
 Ordering Example:
CQP20 100 pcs
Type designation
CQ  P  20
Design serial number
Modular Socket
Company code
Ordering Specification
Product Features
Alarm sound signal device
For 50Hz AC/230V circuits
Conductor: 1.5–2.5 mm² copper
Dimensions(mm)
CQBE3
Bell
Please specify the following when ordering:
1.Product Model:   CQBE3
2.Quantity:   [e.g.: 100 pcs]
 Ordering Example:
CQBE3 100 pcs
Type Designation
CQ  BE  3